
IRC RACE RESULTS
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 10 - 13 March 2016

Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 23

Place Yacht Sail No
IRC 

Number
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Red Kite 2 2093 1.029 11:00:00 14:10:49 3:10:49 3:16:21

2 Redeye 280 1.155 11:00:00 14:03:48 3:03:48 3:32:17

3 Ding Dong 2293 1.038 11:00:00 14:28:37 3:28:37 3:36:33

4 Andiamo 2119 1.032 11:00:00 14:35:53 3:35:53 3:42:47

5 Kei Lun 1691 1.056 11:00:00 14:41:44 3:41:44 3:54:09

6 Blackjack 2121 1.1 DNC

7 Wicked 2171 1.072 DNC

8 Intrigue 200 1.108 DNC

9 Jarrah 2287 1.086 DNC

10 Surfdude 1345 1.201 DNC

11 Krampus 2159 1.098 DNF

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION A
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 10 - 13 March 2016

Start Time : 11:00:00 Course Number : 23

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Redeye 280 861 11:00:00 14:03:48 3:03:48 3:33:28

2 Red Kite 2 2093 888 11:00:00 14:10:49 3:10:49 3:34:53

3 FG3 2265 1055 11:00:00 14:49:18 3:49:18 3:37:21

4 Ding Dong 2293 955 11:00:00 14:28:37 3:28:37 3:38:27

5 Andiamo 2119 947 11:00:00 14:35:53 3:35:53 3:47:58

6 Jailbreaker 1530 1097 11:00:00 15:12:45 4:12:45 3:50:24

7 Javelin 1529 1105 11:00:00 15:29:44 4:29:44 4:04:06

8 Kei Lun 1691 891 11:00:00 14:41:44 3:41:44 4:08:52

9 Blackjack 2121 883 DNC

10 Wicked 2171 994 DNC

11 Intrigue 200 844 DNC

12 Jarrah 2287 978 DNC

13 Surfdude 1345 872 DNC

14 Krampus 2159 814 DNF

HKPN RACE RESULTS DIVISION B
Yacht Race : Waglan Series 10 - 13 March 2016

Start Time : 11:05:00 Course Number : 23

Place Yacht Sail No
HKPN 

Number
Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Generations 2370 1090 11:05:00 13:31:18 2:26:18 2:14:13

2 Banter 2172 1194 11:05:00 13:49:13 2:44:13 2:17:32

3 The Farr Side 254 1062 11:05:00 13:32:03 2:27:03 2:18:28

4 Jade Cove 2337 1148 11:05:00 13:46:43 2:41:43 2:28:06

5 White Crane 10405 1092 11:05:00 13:52:03 2:47:03 2:32:59

6 Eager 141221 1000 11:05:00 14:43:19 3:38:19 3:38:19

7 Zephyr C1839 1262 DNC

8 Thea 2066 1023 DNC

9 Ragamuffin 9935 1574 DNC

10 Glory Sportfun 239 1175 DNC

11 Tuatahi 2334 1062 DNC

12 Shun Shui 278 1149 DNF

 RACE RESULTS J/80

Yacht Race : Waglan Series 10 - 13 March 2016

Start Time : 11:00:00

Place Yacht Sail No

Start 

Time Finish Time Elapsed Time
PLACE

1 FG3 2265 11:00:00 14:49:18 3:49:18 1

2 Jailbreaker 1530 11:00:00 15:12:45 4:12:45 2

3 Javeline 1529 11:00:00 15:29:44 4:29:44 3

Aberdeen Boat Club Waglan Series

Provisional results

WAGLAN 10


